LANSING SCHOOL DISTRICT 158 | 2021-2022 CALENDAR

AUGUST ‘21

s m[T|w|m|[F]|s
1 [2]a]a]s]s]7
8|9liofinfi2]13]a
15 19| 20] 21
22 (23 [24]25]2¢] 27| 28
29 (3]

12 10

s m|T W/ m|F|s

1] 2] 2 [BE

5 7]ale]w]n

23] s] e 7 ]as

192021 | 22|23 24|25
26|27 [ 28] 29[ 0

21 21
OCTOBER ‘21

s m|t[wlm[F]s

1] 2

3ala]s|e|7]8]>%

o 250 15| 1e
17|18 19]20]21]|22]23
24 (25 (26 |27 [ 28[ 29 ] 30
3l 20 20

NOVEMBER ‘21
s mlr|wlm[F]s
1[2]3]a]s]s
7|89 13
141516171819 ] 20

21 |22 23 |24 2% 27

28 (29[ 20
18 | 18

s M|[T|W[mh|[F]|s
EAEN
5 |6 |7 [8 |2 [10]n
12 [13]1a 5[ ]7 s
19 |20 |21 |22 |23 |24
26 |27 |28 |29 |30 ] a1
13 13 |
S |[M[T|[W[mTh
2 4 |5 [6 [7 |8
s [w[uhohalia]is
16 18 |19 [20 21 |22
23 |24 [25 [26 |27 [ 28 | 29
30 [a] J20 19

16
17
18

n

mn

12

25
26

20-24 School Not in Session

25

27-31

1
3
17

Teacher Institute Day
Teacher Institute Day
First Day for Students
A.M. only / Teacher
Institute P.M.

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Parent/Teacher
Conferences

Veterans Day (observed)

School not in Session
School Not in Session
Thanksgiving Day

School Not in Session

Christmas Day

New Year's Day
Teacher Institute Day
M.L. King Day

School Not in Session

10 Parent/Teacher
Conferences

11 School Not in Session

21 Presidents' Day

7 Pulaski Day
28-31 Spring Break

1 Spring Break
15 Good Friday
18 Easter Monday

30 Memorial's Day

1 Laost Day: Students A.M.
Only / Teacher Institute

P.M.
2-9 Emergency Days (if
needed)

4 Independence Day

FEBRUARY ‘22
w |

M

2

3

4

9

11

16

17

18

23

24

25

18

11

25

13

14

20

21

27

28

21

E

10

11

13

14

— |~o |k

17

18

20

21

23

24

25

27

28

30

13

14

15

16

20

21

22

23

27

28

29

30

LANSING SCHOOL DISTRICT 158 | 2021-2022 CALENDAR

Lansing School District 158 - Calendar 2021-2022

Month Days Description Pupil Session Days | Teacher Session Days
16-17 | District Institute Days
August 18 | A.M. Student Attendance 10 12
P.M. Institute Day
6 Labor Day Holiday
September 17 Progress Reports 21 21
30 12:00 p.m. Noon Dismissal - School Improvement Day
11 Columbus Day - Holiday
G 15 2:00 p.m. Dismissal- End of Grading Period 20 A
10 Progress Reports
11 Parent Teacher Conferences- No School
12 Veterans Day Observed — No School
November 23 2:00 p.m. Dismissal 18 18
24 School Not in Session
25 Thanksgiving Day — Holiday
26 | School Not in Session
17 2:00 p.m, Dismissal- End of Grading Period
December | 20.31 | Winter Break 13 b
1 Winter Break
January 3 District Institute Day 19 20
17 Martin Luther King — Holiday
9 Progress Reports, 12:00 p.m. Noon Dismissal — School Improvement Day
February 10 Parent Teasher Cu_nferences -No School 17 18
11 School Not in Session
21 President’s Day — Holiday
7 Casimir Pulaski Day — Holiday
11 | 2:00 p.m. Dismissal = End of Grading Period
Maseh 25 2:00 p.m. Dismissal 18 =
28-31 | Spring Break
1 Spring Break
. 14 Progress Reports
A 15 | Good Friday - No School 18 1
18 Easter Monday = No School
18 12:00 p.m. Noon Dismissal — School Improvement Day
May 20 2:00 p.m. Dismissal - End of Grading Period 8" Grade Only 21 51
27 2:00 p.m. Dismissal — End of Grading Period Grades K-7
30 Memorial Day — Holiday
12:00 noon Dismissal- School Improvement
June 1 School Closes June 8** 6 6
(**Will close June 1 unless emergency days are needed)
Total Pupil and Teacher Days 181 185

o Full Institute Days (3) - August 16, August 17, January 3

Half Institute Day (1) - August 18 P.M.
12:00 PM Dismissal Days (1) - June 1

¢ 12:00 PM Dismissal SIP (3) — September 30, February 9, May 18
* 2:00 PM Dismissals Before Holiday Breaks (3) - November 23, December 17, March 25
» 2:00 PM Dismissals at End of Grading Periods (5) = October 15, December 17, March 11, May 20 (Grade 8), May 27 (Grades K-7)

*District Grading
Periods

# of Weeks
8 August 18, 2021 - October 15, 2021
9 October 18, 2021 - December 17, 2021
9 January 4, 2022 = March 11, 2022
9 March 14, 2022 — May 20, 2022 (8 Grade Only)
10 March 14, 2022 - May 27, 2022 [Grades K-7)

*2:00 p.m. Dismissal Days




