LANSING SCHOOL DISTRICT 158 | 2021-2022 CALENDAR

AUGUST '21									
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							
			12			10			

- 16 Teacher Institute Day
- 17 Teacher Institute Day
- 18 First Day for Students A.M. only / Teacher Institute P.M.
- 10 Parent/Teacher Conferences
- 11 School Not in Session 21 Presidents' Day

FEBRUARY '22									
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28								
			18			17			

SEPTEMBER '21										
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S				
			i	2	3	4				
5	b	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30						
			21			21				

6 Labor Day

Pulaski Day 28-31 Spring Break

	MARCH '22										
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S					
		1	2	3	4	5					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12					
13	14	15	16	17	18	19					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26					
27	28	29	30	31							
			18			18					

OCTOBER '21										
S	M	Т	w	Th	F	S				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10		12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
31			20			20				

11 Columbus Day

Spring Break

15 Good Friday 18 Easter Monday

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
			18			18

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10			13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24		26	27
28	29	30				
			18		1	18

- 11 Parent/Teacher Conferences
- 12 Veterans Day (observed) School not in Session
- 24 School Not in Session
- 25 Thanksgiving Day
- 26 School Not in Session

30 Memorial's Day			M	AY	22		
	S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	29	30	31				
				21			21

DECEMBER '21									
S	M	T	M T W Th		Th	F	S		
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	1.1			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				
			13			13			

- 20-24 School Not in Session 25 Christmas Day
- 27-31 School Not in Session

1	Last Day: Students A.M.
	Only / Teacher Institute
	P.M.
2.0	Emergency Days lif

2-9 Emergency Days (if needed)

4 Independence Day

		JU	NE	22		
S	M T W Th			F	S	
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		
			6			6

JANUARY '22									
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31		20			19			

- 1 New Year's Day 3 Teacher Institute Day
- 17 M.L. King Day

JULY '22							
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

LANSING SCHOOL DISTRICT 158 | 2021-2022 CALENDAR

	Days	Description	Pupil Session Days	Teacher Session Days	
August 1	16-17	District Institute Days		12	
	18	A.M. Student Attendance	10		
~		P.M. Institute Day			
	6	Labor Day Holiday	21		
September	17	Progress Reports		21	
TOTAL Message Personness	30	12:00 p.m. Noon Dismissal - School Improvement Day			
October	11	Columbus Day – Holiday	20	20	
	15	2:00 p.m. Dismissal- End of Grading Period			
November	10	Progress Reports	18		
	11	Parent Teacher Conferences- No School		18	
	12	Veterans Day Observed – No School			
	23	2:00 p.m. Dismissal			
	24	School Not in Session			
	25	Thanksgiving Day – Holiday			
26	26	School Not in Session			
December	17	2:00 p.m. Dismissal- End of Grading Period	13	13	
December	20-31	Winter Break	15	13	
	1	Winter Break	19	20	
January	3	District Institute Day			
	17	Martin Luther King – Holiday			
	9	Progress Reports, 12:00 p.m. Noon Dismissal – School Improvement Day	17	18	
February	10	Parent Teacher Conferences -No School			
rebluary	11	School Not in Session			
	21	President's Day – Holiday			
March 2	7	Casimir Pulaski Day – Holiday	18	18	
	11	2:00 p.m. Dismissal – End of Grading Period			
	25	2:00 p.m. Dismissal			
	28-31	Spring Break			
April	1	Spring Break	18	18	
	14	Progress Reports			
	15	Good Friday - No School			
	18	Easter Monday – No School			
May	18	12:00 p.m. Noon Dismissal – School Improvement Day		21	
	20	2:00 p.m. Dismissal – End of Grading Period 8th Grade Only	21		
	27	2:00 p.m. Dismissal – End of Grading Period Grades K-7			
	30	Memorial Day – Holiday			
June		12:00 noon Dismissal- School Improvement	6		
	1	School Closes June 8**		6	
		(**Will close June 1 unless emergency days are needed) Total Pupil and Teacher Days		185	

- Full Institute Days (3) August 16, August 17, January 3
- Half Institute Day (1) August 18 P.M.
- 12:00 PM Dismissal Days (1) June 1
- 12:00 PM Dismissal SIP (3) September 30, February 9, May 18
- 2:00 PM Dismissals Before Holiday Breaks (3) November 23, December 17, March 25
- 2:00 PM Dismissals at End of Grading Periods (5) October 15, December 17, March 11, May 20 (Grade 8), May 27 (Grades K-7)

	# of Weeks		
	8	August 18, 2021 – October 15, 2021	
*District Grading	9	October 18, 2021 – December 17, 2021	*3.00 = = Dismissed Davis
Periods	9	January 4, 2022 – March 11, 2022	*2:00 p.m. Dismissal Days
	9	March 14, 2022 – May 20, 2022 (8th Grade Only)	
	10	March 14, 2022 – May 27, 2022 (Grades K-7)	